
"VANOVSKI CENER 2021." 12.06.2021.

9,3 km

Pore-
dak

Startni 
broj

Ime i prezime Godište Klub / Udruga Prebivalište Rezultat
Tempo 

/km

1. 4 Mladen IGNAC 2001 M20 1. AK Međimurje Čakovec Mursko Središće 0:33:30 03:36

2. 46 Zoran KRIŽANIĆ 1990 M30 1. AK Varaždin Obrankovec 0:35:15 03:47

3. 3 Antonio GLOŽINIĆ 2003 M20 2. AK Koprivnica Ludbreg 0:36:08 03:53

4. 26 Siniša ŠKVORC 1979 M40 1. AK Međimurje Čakovec Slemenice 0:36:22 03:55

5. 75 Krešimir HORVAT 1981 M40 2. Individualac Kuršanec 0:36:33 03:56

6. 58 Alen MALTAR 1973 M40 3. TK Kotoripski begači Kotoriba 0:36:41 03:57

7. 86 Darko BALIĆ 1983 M30 2. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:37:27 04:02

8. 87 Mladen FIJOK 1983 M30 3. TK Marathon 95 Varaždin Varaždin 0:37:43 04:03

9. 5 Mario PONGRAČIĆ 1967 M50 1. TK Marathon 95 Varaždin Petrijanec 0:37:45 04:04

10. 21 Vjekoslav VORIH 1970 M50 2. TK Ivančica Ivanec Beretinec 0:37:55 04:05

11. 45 Melko CIGLAR 1982 M30 4. AK Varaždin Mala Subotica 0:37:58 04:05

12. 66 Tomislav MIHAC KOVAČIC 1986 M30 5. AK Međimurje Čakovec Koprivnica 0:38:14 04:07

13. 47 Goran ŠIMUNČIĆ 1994 M20 3. AK Varaždin Varaždin 0:38:19 04:07

14. 78 Dinko SOLIĆ 1981 M40 4. AK Varaždin Varaždin 0:38:37 04:09

15. 44 Ivica PLANTAK 1977 M40 5. TK Ivančica Ivanec Ledinec Gornji 0:38:46 04:10

16. 8 Tomislav ŠTRIGA 1982 M30 6. AK Varaždin Ljubeščica 0:38:50 04:11

17. 37 Dalibor KRAJNER 1972 M40 6. Individualac Šenkovec 0:39:15 04:13

18. 12 Marko PODVEZ 1983 M30 7. Individualac Dragoslavec 0:39:36 04:15

19. 19 Stjepan FURDI 1964 M50 3. Lacijeva škola trčanja Prelog 0:39:46 04:17

20. 54 Darko KUTNJAK 1981 M40 7. AK Varaždin Čehovec 0:39:59 04:18

21. 16 Nada SILADI 1978 Ž40 1. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:40:16 04:20

22. 38 Saša MOSLAVAC 1968 M50 4. TK Marathon 95 Varaždin Varaždin 0:40:20 04:20

23. 40 Dražen OREHOVEC 1981 M40 8. TK Kotoripski begači Čukovec 0:40:31 04:21

24. 76 Miroslav MAGDALENIĆ 1988 M30 8. Individualac Kuršanec 0:40:40 04:22

25. 36 Davor CVETANOVIĆ 1981 M40 9. AK Varaždin Koprivnica 0:40:50 04:23

26. 10 Valentina VADLJA 1993 Ž20 1. AK Varaždin Goričan 0:40:58 04:24

27. 83 Saša PESERLIN 1982 M30 9. Individualac Novo Selo Rok 0:40:59 04:24

28. 89 David MARKAN 1992 M20 4. Individualac Čakovec 0:41:08 04:25

29. 68 Siniša LUDAŠ 1971 M50 5. Individualac Kotoriba 0:41:13 04:26

30. 25 Valentin ŠIPUŠ 1961 M60 1. USR "Sport za sve" Mala Subotica Mala Subotica 0:41:18 04:26

31. 69 Dino KRČMAR 1999 M20 5. Individualac Domašinec 0:41:20 04:27

32. 80 Emerik VEČERIĆ 1977 M40 10. Boksački klub Omega Vž Varaždin 0:41:34 04:28

33. 51 Mario OSTRUGNJAJ 1978 M40 11. Individualac Donji Vidovec 0:41:42 04:29

34. 57 Goran KOČIŠ 1974 M40 12. Individualac Sveti Križ 0:41:48 04:30

35. 67 Alenka HORVAT 1973 Ž40 2. AK Varaždin Novo Selo Rok 0:41:51 04:30

36. 2 Darko RAJH 1982 M30 10. AK Koprivnica Ludbreg 0:42:55 04:37

37. 84 Branko MATUZA 1981 M40 13. Individualac Prelog 0:43:34 04:41

38. 90 Siniša LAJTMAN 1982 M30 11. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:43:49 04:43

39. 91 Ivan VARGA 1989 M30 12. Individualac Ivanovec 0:43:52 04:43

40. 13 Anđelko NOVAK 1964 M50 6. Individualac Donji Koncovčak 0:43:54 04:43

41. 63 Tomislav SABOLIĆ 1983 M30 13. AK Varaždin Novi Marof 0:43:56 04:43

42. 72 Marko KIŠ 2001 M20 6. BK Prelog Prelog 0:44:00 04:44

43. 56 Davor TOPLEK 1988 M30 14. AK Varaždin Žiškovec 0:44:01 04:44

44. 71 Miljenko KIŠ 1964 M50 7. BK Prelog Prelog 0:44:02 04:44

45. 24 Božidar ŽELJEZIĆ 1953 M60 2. TK Ivančica Ivanec Ivanec 0:44:30 04:47

46. 64 Nikola STEPAN 1981 M40 14. AK Varaždin Oštrice 0:45:08 04:51

47. 81 Dario POSAVEC 1986 M30 15. AK Varaždin/SRD 315 Ludbreg 0:45:10 04:51

48. 17 Mia FURDI 2005 Ž20 2. AK Varaždin Prelog 0:45:24 04:53

49. 50 Anica LACKOVIĆ 1968 Ž50 1. AK Varaždin Lovrečan 0:45:30 04:54

50. 22 Stjepan DUBOVEČAK 1961 M60 3. Udruga branitelja Lepoglava Lepoglava 0:45:39 04:55

51. 1 Dragan NEDELKOVSKI 1951 M70 1. AK Međimurje Čakovec Nedelišće 0:45:47 04:55

52. 43 Marin KEREŠA 1975 M40 15. TK Ivančica Ivanec Donji Kućan 0:46:01 04:57

53. 85 Hrvoje BALENT 1992 M20 7. AK Varaždin Prelog 0:46:06 04:57

54. 65 David STEPAN 1985 M30 16. Lacijeva škola trčanja Oštrice 0:46:37 05:01

          GLAVNA UTRKA - UKUPNI POREDAK

Poredak u 
kategoriji
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55. 55 Bojana RADOVAN 1979 Ž40 3. AK Međimurje Čakovec Žiškovec 0:46:50 05:02

56. 29 Davor KRIŽAIĆ 1977 M40 16. AK Međimurje Čakovec Pleškovec 0:47:23 05:06

57. 49 Neven ŠIMUNČIĆ 1970 M50 8. AK Varaždin Varaždin 0:47:26 05:06

58. 70 Dijana NOVAK 1972 Ž40 4. AK Međimurje Čakovec Domašinec 0:47:28 05:06

59. 30 Sandra SOVAR 1973 Ž40 5. AK Međimurje Čakovec Mihovljan 0:47:44 05:08

60. 33 Renata LEDINKO 1986 Ž30 1. Individualac Sveti Petar 0:47:49 05:08

61. 32 Renata VUSILOVIĆ 1968 Ž50 2. AK Varaždin Mačkovec 0:48:01 05:10

62. 82 Iva MIKULIĆ 1984 Ž30 2. TK Kotoripski begači Čakovec 0:48:14 05:11

63. 6 Jakov KLAPEŽ 1948 M70 2. TK Marathon 95 Varaždin Varaždin 0:48:17 05:12

64. 88 Željko ŠKVORC 1963 M50 9. Individualac Čakovec 0:48:34 05:13

65. 18 Mirjana FURDI 1968 Ž50 3. Lacijeva škola trčanja Prelog 0:48:43 05:14

66. 74 Mario ZAMUDA 1980 M40 17. Individualac Palovec 0:48:50 05:15

67. 31 Marina DRŽANIĆ 1979 Ž40 6. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:49:08 05:17

68. 62 Mato MEŠTRIĆ 1967 M50 10. AK Varaždin Podevčevo 0:49:19 05:18

69. 23 Valent DUBOVEČAK 1957 M60 4. Udruga branitelja Lepoglava Lepoglava 0:49:38 05:20

70. 35 Ivica ŠKVORC 1978 M40 18. Individualac Čakovec 0:49:56 05:22

71. 48 Jasenka ŠIMUNČIĆ 1974 Ž40 7. AK Varaždin Varaždin 0:50:37 05:27

72. 79 Petra TURK 1977 Ž40 8. Boksački klub Omega Vž Čakovec 0:50:45 05:27

73. 20 Mirjana MLINARIĆ 1956 Ž50 4. TK Kotoripski begači Prelog 0:50:56 05:29

74. 41 Dejan-Frača LOGOŽAR 1977 M40 19. Individualac Čakovec 0:50:58 05:29

75. 27 Juraj ŠKVORC 1951 M70 3. DVD Vularija Sveti Križ 0:51:17 05:31

76. 14 Karolina NOVAK 1973 Ž40 9. Individualac Donji Koncovčak 0:51:22 05:31

77. 92 Matija POSAVEC 1980 M40 20. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:51:55 05:35

78. 34 Sanja LEDINKO 1984 Ž30 3. Individualac Sveti Petar 0:51:57 05:35

79. 60 Damir LUKŠA 1991 M30 17. TK Kotoripski begači Donji Vidovec 0:52:21 05:38

80. 61 Valentina BARIĆ 1987 Ž30 4. TK Kotoripski begači Kotoriba 0:52:25 05:38

81. 9 Josip PINTARIĆ 1975 M40 21. Individualac Štefanec 0:53:09 05:43

82. 52 Dragutin JAGETIĆ 1953 M60 5. Individualac Ivanec 0:53:21 05:44

83. 11 Lidija KLOBUČARIĆ 1982 Ž30 5. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:53:26 05:45

84. 15 Teodor PICHLER 1951 M70 4. Triatlon klub Varaždin Varaždin 0:54:40 05:53

85. 73 Marko CIGLAR 1977 M40 22. Individualac Mala Subotica 0:54:50 05:54

86. 77 Eleonora GLAVINA 1971 Ž50 5. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:55:58 06:01

87. 28 Drago PINTARIĆ 1950 M70 5. TK Kotoripski begači Kotoriba 0:58:04 06:15

88. 7 Renata SMOJVER 1967 Ž50 6. AK Križevci Križevci 0:59:59 06:27

89. 59 Marina DOLENEC 1980 Ž40 10. TK Kotoripski begači Kotoriba 1:03:10 06:48

90. 39 Kristijan NOVAK 2001 M20 8. Individualac Palinovec 1:03:11 06:48

91. 42 Janez SAGADIN 1960 M60 6. AK Ormož Spodnja Gorica, SLO 1:04:36 06:57

92. 53 Marina SMREČKI 1988 Ž30 6. Individualac Donja Voća 1:08:30 07:22
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/km

1. 4 Mladen IGNAC 2001 M20 1. AK Međimurje Čakovec Mursko Središće 0:33:30 03:36

2. 46 Zoran KRIŽANIĆ 1990 M30 1. AK Varaždin Obrankovec 0:35:15 03:47

3. 3 Antonio GLOŽINIĆ 2003 M20 2. AK Koprivnica Ludbreg 0:36:08 03:53

4. 26 Siniša ŠKVORC 1979 M40 1. AK Međimurje Čakovec Slemenice 0:36:22 03:55

5. 75 Krešimir HORVAT 1981 M40 2. Individualac Kuršanec 0:36:33 03:56

6. 58 Alen MALTAR 1973 M40 3. TK Kotoripski begači Kotoriba 0:36:41 03:57

7. 86 Darko BALIĆ 1983 M30 2. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:37:27 04:02

8. 87 Mladen FIJOK 1983 M30 3. TK Marathon 95 Varaždin Varaždin 0:37:43 04:03

9. 5 Mario PONGRAČIĆ 1967 M50 1. TK Marathon 95 Varaždin Petrijanec 0:37:45 04:04

10. 21 Vjekoslav VORIH 1970 M50 2. TK Ivančica Ivanec Beretinec 0:37:55 04:05

11. 45 Melko CIGLAR 1982 M30 4. AK Varaždin Mala Subotica 0:37:58 04:05

12. 66 Tomislav MIHAC KOVAČIC 1986 M30 5. AK Međimurje Čakovec Koprivnica 0:38:14 04:07

13. 47 Goran ŠIMUNČIĆ 1994 M20 3. AK Varaždin Varaždin 0:38:19 04:07

14. 78 Dinko SOLIĆ 1981 M40 4. AK Varaždin Varaždin 0:38:37 04:09

15. 44 Ivica PLANTAK 1977 M40 5. TK Ivančica Ivanec Ledinec Gornji 0:38:46 04:10

16. 8 Tomislav ŠTRIGA 1982 M30 6. AK Varaždin Ljubeščica 0:38:50 04:11

17. 37 Dalibor KRAJNER 1972 M40 6. Individualac Šenkovec 0:39:15 04:13

18. 12 Marko PODVEZ 1983 M30 7. Individualac Dragoslavec 0:39:36 04:15

19. 19 Stjepan FURDI 1964 M50 3. Lacijeva škola trčanja Prelog 0:39:46 04:17

20. 54 Darko KUTNJAK 1981 M40 7. AK Varaždin Čehovec 0:39:59 04:18

21. 38 Saša MOSLAVAC 1968 M50 4. TK Marathon 95 Varaždin Varaždin 0:40:20 04:20

22. 40 Dražen OREHOVEC 1981 M40 8. TK Kotoripski begači Čukovec 0:40:31 04:21

23. 76 Miroslav MAGDALENIĆ 1988 M30 8. Individualac Kuršanec 0:40:40 04:22

24. 36 Davor CVETANOVIĆ 1981 M40 9. AK Varaždin Koprivnica 0:40:50 04:23

25. 83 Saša PESERLIN 1982 M30 9. Individualac Novo Selo Rok 0:40:59 04:24

26. 89 David MARKAN 1992 M20 4. Individualac Čakovec 0:41:08 04:25

27. 68 Siniša LUDAŠ 1971 M50 5. Individualac Kotoriba 0:41:13 04:26

28. 25 Valentin ŠIPUŠ 1961 M60 1. USR "Sport za sve" Mala Subotica Mala Subotica 0:41:18 04:26

29. 69 Dino KRČMAR 1999 M20 5. Individualac Domašinec 0:41:20 04:27

30. 80 Emerik VEČERIĆ 1977 M40 10. Boksački klub Omega Vž Varaždin 0:41:34 04:28

31. 51 Mario OSTRUGNJAJ 1978 M40 11. Individualac Donji Vidovec 0:41:42 04:29

32. 57 Goran KOČIŠ 1974 M40 12. Individualac Sveti Križ 0:41:48 04:30

33. 2 Darko RAJH 1982 M30 10. AK Koprivnica Ludbreg 0:42:55 04:37

34. 84 Branko MATUZA 1981 M40 13. Individualac Prelog 0:43:34 04:41

35. 90 Siniša LAJTMAN 1982 M30 11. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:43:49 04:43

36. 91 Ivan VARGA 1989 M30 12. Individualac Ivanovec 0:43:52 04:43

37. 13 Anđelko NOVAK 1964 M50 6. Individualac Donji Koncovčak 0:43:54 04:43

38. 63 Tomislav SABOLIĆ 1983 M30 13. AK Varaždin Novi Marof 0:43:56 04:43

39. 72 Marko KIŠ 2001 M20 6. BK Prelog Prelog 0:44:00 04:44

40. 56 Davor TOPLEK 1988 M30 14. AK Varaždin Žiškovec 0:44:01 04:44

41. 71 Miljenko KIŠ 1964 M50 7. BK Prelog Prelog 0:44:02 04:44

42. 24 Božidar ŽELJEZIĆ 1953 M60 2. TK Ivančica Ivanec Ivanec 0:44:30 04:47

43. 64 Nikola STEPAN 1981 M40 14. AK Varaždin Oštrice 0:45:08 04:51

44. 81 Dario POSAVEC 1986 M30 15. AK Varaždin/SRD 315 Ludbreg 0:45:10 04:51

45. 22 Stjepan DUBOVEČAK 1961 M60 3. Udruga branitelja Lepoglava Lepoglava 0:45:39 04:55

46. 1 Dragan NEDELKOVSKI 1951 M70 1. AK Međimurje Čakovec Nedelišće 0:45:47 04:55

47. 43 Marin KEREŠA 1975 M40 15. TK Ivančica Ivanec Donji Kućan 0:46:01 04:57

48. 85 Hrvoje BALENT 1992 M20 7. AK Varaždin Prelog 0:46:06 04:57

49. 65 David STEPAN 1985 M30 16. Lacijeva škola trčanja Oštrice 0:46:37 05:01

50. 29 Davor KRIŽAIĆ 1977 M40 16. AK Međimurje Čakovec Pleškovec 0:47:23 05:06

51. 49 Neven ŠIMUNČIĆ 1970 M50 8. AK Varaždin Varaždin 0:47:26 05:06

52. 6 Jakov KLAPEŽ 1948 M70 2. TK Marathon 95 Varaždin Varaždin 0:48:17 05:12

53. 88 Željko ŠKVORC 1963 M50 9. Individualac Čakovec 0:48:34 05:13

54. 74 Mario ZAMUDA 1980 M40 17. Individualac Palovec 0:48:50 05:15

Poredak u 
kategoriji
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55. 62 Mato MEŠTRIĆ 1967 M50 10. AK Varaždin Podevčevo 0:49:19 05:18

56. 23 Valent DUBOVEČAK 1957 M60 4. Udruga branitelja Lepoglava Lepoglava 0:49:38 05:20

57. 35 Ivica ŠKVORC 1978 M40 18. Individualac Čakovec 0:49:56 05:22

58. 41 Dejan-Frača LOGOŽAR 1977 M40 19. Individualac Čakovec 0:50:58 05:29

59. 27 Juraj ŠKVORC 1951 M70 3. DVD Vularija Sveti Križ 0:51:17 05:31

60. 92 Matija POSAVEC 1980 M40 20. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:51:55 05:35

61. 60 Damir LUKŠA 1991 M30 17. TK Kotoripski begači Donji Vidovec 0:52:21 05:38

62. 9 Josip PINTARIĆ 1975 M40 21. Individualac Štefanec 0:53:09 05:43

63. 52 Dragutin JAGETIĆ 1953 M60 5. Individualac Ivanec 0:53:21 05:44

64. 15 Teodor PICHLER 1951 M70 4. Triatlon klub Varaždin Varaždin 0:54:40 05:53

65. 73 Marko CIGLAR 1977 M40 22. Individualac Mala Subotica 0:54:50 05:54

66. 28 Drago PINTARIĆ 1950 M70 5. TK Kotoripski begači Kotoriba 0:58:04 06:15

67. 39 Kristijan NOVAK 2001 M20 8. Individualac Palinovec 1:03:11 06:48

68. 42 Janez SAGADIN 1960 M60 6. AK Ormož Spodnja Gorica, SLO 1:04:36 06:57
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          REZULTATI - ŽENE 9,3 km

Pore-
dak

Startni 
broj

Ime i prezime Godište Klub / Udruga Prebivalište Rezultat
Tempo 

/km

1. 16 Nada SILADI 1978 Ž40 1. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:40:16 04:20

2. 10 Valentina VADLJA 1993 Ž20 1. AK Varaždin Goričan 0:40:58 04:24

3. 67 Alenka HORVAT 1973 Ž40 2. AK Varaždin Novo Selo Rok 0:41:51 04:30

4. 17 Mia FURDI 2005 Ž20 2. AK Varaždin Prelog 0:45:24 04:53

5. 50 Anica LACKOVIĆ 1968 Ž50 1. AK Varaždin Lovrečan 0:45:30 04:54

6. 55 Bojana RADOVAN 1979 Ž40 3. AK Međimurje Čakovec Žiškovec 0:46:50 05:02

7. 70 Dijana NOVAK 1972 Ž40 4. AK Međimurje Čakovec Domašinec 0:47:28 05:06

8. 30 Sandra SOVAR 1973 Ž40 5. AK Međimurje Čakovec Mihovljan 0:47:44 05:08

9. 33 Renata LEDINKO 1986 Ž30 1. Individualac Sveti Petar 0:47:49 05:08

10. 32 Renata VUSILOVIĆ 1968 Ž50 2. AK Varaždin Mačkovec 0:48:01 05:10

11. 82 Iva MIKULIĆ 1984 Ž30 2. TK Kotoripski begači Čakovec 0:48:14 05:11

12. 18 Mirjana FURDI 1968 Ž50 3. Lacijeva škola trčanja Prelog 0:48:43 05:14

13. 31 Marina DRŽANIĆ 1979 Ž40 6. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:49:08 05:17

14. 48 Jasenka ŠIMUNČIĆ 1974 Ž40 7. AK Varaždin Varaždin 0:50:37 05:27

15. 79 Petra TURK 1977 Ž40 8. Boksački klub Omega Vž Čakovec 0:50:45 05:27

16. 20 Mirjana MLINARIĆ 1956 Ž50 4. TK Kotoripski begači Prelog 0:50:56 05:29

17. 14 Karolina NOVAK 1973 Ž40 9. Individualac Donji Koncovčak 0:51:22 05:31

18. 34 Sanja LEDINKO 1984 Ž30 3. Individualac Sveti Petar 0:51:57 05:35

19. 61 Valentina BARIĆ 1987 Ž30 4. TK Kotoripski begači Kotoriba 0:52:25 05:38

20. 11 Lidija KLOBUČARIĆ 1982 Ž30 5. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:53:26 05:45

21. 77 Eleonora GLAVINA 1971 Ž50 5. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:55:58 06:01

22. 7 Renata SMOJVER 1967 Ž50 6. AK Križevci Križevci 0:59:59 06:27

23. 59 Marina DOLENEC 1980 Ž40 10. TK Kotoripski begači Kotoriba 1:03:10 06:48

24. 53 Marina SMREČKI 1988 Ž30 6. Individualac Donja Voća 1:08:30 07:22

Poredak u 
kategoriji
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2,8 km

Pore-
dak

Startni 
broj

Ime i prezime Godište Klub / Udruga Prebivalište Rezultat
Tempo 

/km

1. 2 Saša HORVAT 1991 M 1. AK Međimurje Čakovec Prelog 0:09:50 03:31

2. 7 Željko MUSTAČ 1968 M 2. AK Varaždin Čukovec 0:09:59 03:34

3. 45 Darko OKREŠA 1972 M 3. Individualac Brezje 0:10:12 03:39

4. 17 Miroslav HORVAT 1971 M 4. Individualac Mali Mihaljevec 0:10:35 03:47

5. 470 Arijan VASER 2007 M 5. Individualac Mihovljan 0:10:43 03:50

6. 15 Marko HORVAT 1987 M 6. Škola trčanja Križevci Donja Dubrava 0:10:59 03:55

7. 5 Vladimir SABOL 1964 M 7. AK Koprivnica Karlovec Ludbreški 0:11:16 04:01

8. 14 Ana GORIČANEC 2007 Ž 1. AK Varaždin Mala Subotica 0:11:18 04:02

9. 16 Bojan PERKO 1982 M 8. Individualac Čakovec 0:11:25 04:05

10. 410 Filip BEL 1998 M 9. Individualac Čakovec 0:11:27 04:05

11. 1 Ivana ZELJKO 1996 Ž 2. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:11:36 04:09

12. 18 Tin ŠTRIGA 2009 M 10. Individualac Ljubeščica 0:11:40 04:10

13. 43 Ivan FRIŠČIĆ 1990 M 11. Individualac Novo Selo na Dravi 0:12:11 04:21

14. 8 Mirjam BENC 2004 Ž 3. Individualac Peklenica 0:12:30 04:28

15. 380 Nikola POFUK 1989 M 12. Individualac Remetinec 0:12:39 04:31

16. 21 Zdravko KUTNJAK 1987 M 13. Individualac Mursko Središće 0:12:43 04:32

17. 430 Ivica KOVAČIĆ 1980 M 14. Individualac Nedelišće 0:12:50 04:35

18. 460 Krešimir BIŠKUP 1987 M 15. CrossFit Zrinski Čakovec 0:13:17 04:45

19. 9 Nives BENC 1979 Ž 4. Individualac Peklenica 0:13:28 04:49

20. 28 Tomislav BRANIŠA 1984 M 16. OK Međimurje Belica 0:13:31 04:50

21. 11 Ivana BUNIĆ 1982 Ž 5. Lacijeva škola trčanja Varaždin 0:13:36 04:51

22. 23 Melanija VUGRINEC 1987 Ž 6. Individualac Goričan 0:14:04 05:01

23. 22 Paula LESINGER 1980 Ž 7. Individualac Goričan 0:14:05 05:02

24. 330 Anamarija DRK 1977 Ž 8. Individualac Donji Hrašćan 0:14:23 05:08

25. 26 Nataša TKALČEC 1971 Ž 9. Individualac Ivanovec 0:14:28 05:10

26. 30 Željko PAVLIC 1962 M 17. Individualac Sveta Marija 0:14:32 05:11

27. 46 Monika HORVAT 1982 Ž 10. Individualac Mala Subotica 0:14:33 05:12

28. 390 Senka GRABANT 1977 Ž 11. Individualac Čehovec 0:14:35 05:13

29. 40 Luka MEGLA 2010 M 18. PRLJAVI d.d. Čakovec 0:14:36 05:13

30. 39 Tomislav MEGLA 1978 M 19. PRLJAVI d.d. Čakovec 0:14:37 05:13

31. 37 Ivica PERŠIĆ 1979 M 20. TK Rudar Mursko Središće Nedelišće 0:14:39 05:14

32. 33 Mladen STECEVIĆ 1962 M 21. TK Marathon 95 Varaždin Šenkovec 0:14:40 05:14

33. 27 Leonard VUKOVIĆ 2009 M 22. AK Međimurje Čakovec Savska Ves 0:14:47 05:17

34. 48 Ljiljana ŠIPUŠ 1967 Ž 12. USR "Sport za sve" Mala Subotica Mala Subotica 0:14:59 05:21

35. 50 Hana DEBAN 2010 Ž 13. AK Međimurje Čakovec Šenkovec 0:15:02 05:22

36. 49 Zoran DEBAN 1977 M 23. Individualac Šenkovec 0:15:03 05:23

37. 240 Jakov GLAVINA 1998 M 24. Individualac Prelog 0:15:04 05:23

38. 38 Vesna BOŽIĆ 1959 Ž 14. Individualac Šenkovec 0:15:06 05:24

39. 340 Rea TOMŠIĆ 2001 Ž 15. Individualac Mursko Središće 0:15:09 05:25

40. 19 Vlatka NOVAK 1990 Ž 16. Individualac Strahoninec 0:15:11 05:25

41. 10 Jadranka SVENŠEK 1966 Ž 17. Lacijeva škola trčanja Varaždin 0:15:16 05:27

42. 13 Danijel ŠTEFIČAR 1963 M 25. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:15:24 05:30

43. 103 Boris LACKOVIĆ 1982 MH 1. AK Dinamo-Zrinjevac Zagreb Lužan Biškupečki 0:15:44 05:37

44. 400 Lara BEL 2011 Ž 18. Individualac Čakovec 0:15:53 05:40

45. 420 Rajko BEL 1963 M 26. Individualac Čakovec 0:15:54 05:41

46. 3 Marina CMREČKI 1963 Ž 19. AK Varaždin Varaždin 0:15:55 05:41

47. 300 Nikolina GORIČANEC 1983 Ž 20. Individualac Ivanovec 0:16:06 05:45

48. 102 Boris RADIKOVIĆ 1965 MH 2. Individualac Mursko Središće 0:16:12 05:47

49. 12 Igor ŠTEFIČAR 1993 M 27. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:16:31 05:54

50. 47 Zvonko CENKO 1957 M 28. ŠRD BSV Ludbreg Ludbreg 0:16:35 05:55

51. 31 Branimir BEL 1977 M 29. PRLJAVI d.d. Čakovec 0:16:48 06:00

52. 32 Hana BEL 2010 Ž 21. PRLJAVI d.d. Čakovec 0:16:52 06:01

53. 500 Željka DEBAN 1982 Ž 22. Individualac Šenkovec 0:17:15 06:10

54. 4 Zlatko SIR 1956 M 30. Triatlon klub Varaždin Čakovec 0:17:29 06:15

          UTRKA GRAĐANA - UKUPNI POREDAK

Poredak u 
kategoriji
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dak
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55. 320 Neven HORVAT 1978 M 31. Lacijeva škola trčanja Lopatinec 0:17:51 06:23

56. 480 Tanja POLANEC 1986 Ž 23. Individualac Sveti Križ 0:17:59 06:25

57. 490 Alen ŠKVORC 1976 M 32. Ekološko društvo Sveti Križ Sveti Križ 0:18:00 06:26

58. 24 Snježana KELER 1982 Ž 24. TK Kotoripski begači Kotoriba 0:18:15 06:31

59. 29 Nikolina MIHALIC KOZAR 1986 Ž 25. Individualac Pribislavec 0:18:17 06:32

60. 370 Joso PERICA 1948 M 33. AK Varaždin Varaždin 0:18:18 06:32

61. 280 Vigo TROKTER 2016 M 34. Individualac Čakovec 0:18:21 06:33

62. 290 Davor TROKTER 1979 M 35. SRD 315 Sjeverozapad Vž Čakovec 0:18:22 06:34

63. 44 Kristijan SKLEPIĆ 1977 M 36. Individualac Čakovec 0:18:25 06:35

64. 6 Zvonimir TUMPIĆ 1946 M 37. Triatlon klub Varaždin Varaždin 0:18:35 06:38

65. 20 Jasminka DOBŠA 1971 Ž 26. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:18:41 06:40

66. 42 Emili PERGAR 2010 Ž 27. Individualac Ivanovec 0:18:46 06:42

67. 310 Hana HORVAT 2006 Ž 28. TK Rudar Mursko Središće Lopatinec 0:19:07 06:50

68. 41 Simona RUBIN 2008 Ž 29. KK Mladost Ivanovec Ivanovec 0:19:07 06:50

69. 250 Leona PEHAREC 2014 Ž 30. Individualac Čakovec 0:19:37 07:00

70. 111 Fran ZADRAVEC 2009 MH 3. TK Franjo Punčec Čakovec Čakovec 0:20:26 07:18

71. 112 Andrej ZADRAVEC 1973 MH 4. Individualac Čakovec 0:20:28 07:19

72. 450 Aleks NOVAK 2011 M 38. Individualac Čakovec 0:20:45 07:25

73. 440 Ana KRALJ 1980 Ž 31. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:20:46 07:25

74. 270 Mateja PEHAREC 1980 Ž 32. Individualac Čakovec 0:20:57 07:29

75. 260 Vito PEHAREC 2015 M 39. Individualac Čakovec 0:20:58 07:29

76. 25 Vanja SILADI 1976 M 40. Individualac Čakovec 0:21:57 07:50

77. 113 Romina TOMŠIĆ 1970 ŽH 1. Individualac Mursko Središće 0:22:19 07:58

78. 110 Paulina PLAČKO 1984 ŽH 2. TK Kotoripski begači Kotoriba 0:22:20 07:59

79. 104 Ivan FUČKO 1957 MH 5. Individualac Dragoslavec 0:22:35 08:04

80. 105 Ivan VUKOVIĆ 1951 MH 6. Individualac Savska Ves 0:22:47 08:08

81. 106 Nika STRAHIJA 2003 ŽH 3. Individualac Prelog 0:23:41 08:28

82. 101 Leon FURDI 1998 MH 7. Individualac Prelog 0:23:42 08:28

83. 108 Vera FUČKO-TRSTOGLAVEC 1966 ŽH 4. Individualac Vučetinec 0:24:07 08:37

84. 107 Irena LEVAČIĆ 1962 ŽH 5. Individualac Štefanec 0:24:08 08:37

85. 360 Ingrid PLEH 1984 Ž 33. Individualac Čakovec 0:25:25 09:05

86. 350 Darko PLEH 1978 M 41. Individualac Čakovec 0:25:26 09:05

87. 36 Denis TOPLEK 2003 MH 8. Individualac Ivanovec 0:26:45 09:33

88. 34 Barbara NOVAK 2003 ŽH 6. Individualac Ivanovec 0:26:46 09:34

89. 35 Dorotea KLEPAČ 2003 ŽH 7. Individualac Vularija 0:26:47 09:34

90. 114 Slavko BOŽIĆ 1958 MH 9. Individualac Ivanovec 0:30:40 10:57

91. 115 Đurđa BOŽIĆ 1961 ŽH 8. Individualac Ivanovec 0:30:41 10:57

92. 109 Martin KOVAČIĆ 1951 MH 10. Individualac Strahoninec 0:30:42 10:58
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1. 2 Saša HORVAT 1991 M 1. AK Međimurje Čakovec Prelog 0:09:50 03:31

2. 7 Željko MUSTAČ 1968 M 2. AK Varaždin Čukovec 0:09:59 03:34

3. 45 Darko OKREŠA 1972 M 3. Individualac Brezje 0:10:12 03:39

4. 17 Miroslav HORVAT 1971 M 4. Individualac Mali Mihaljevec 0:10:35 03:47

5. 470 Arijan VASER 2007 M 5. Individualac Mihovljan 0:10:43 03:50

6. 15 Marko HORVAT 1987 M 6. Škola trčanja Križevci Donja Dubrava 0:10:59 03:55

7. 5 Vladimir SABOL 1964 M 7. AK Koprivnica Karlovec Ludbreški 0:11:16 04:01

8. 16 Bojan PERKO 1982 M 9. Individualac Čakovec 0:11:25 04:05

9. 410 Filip BEL 1998 M 10. Individualac Čakovec 0:11:27 04:05

10. 18 Tin ŠTRIGA 2009 M 12. Individualac Ljubeščica 0:11:40 04:10

11. 43 Ivan FRIŠČIĆ 1990 M 13. Individualac Novo Selo na Dravi 0:12:11 04:21

12. 380 Nikola POFUK 1989 M 15. Individualac Remetinec 0:12:39 04:31

13. 21 Zdravko KUTNJAK 1987 M 16. Individualac Mursko Središće 0:12:43 04:32

14. 430 Ivica KOVAČIĆ 1980 M 17. Individualac Nedelišće 0:12:50 04:35

15. 460 Krešimir BIŠKUP 1987 M 18. CrossFit Zrinski Čakovec 0:13:17 04:45

16. 28 Tomislav BRANIŠA 1984 M 20. OK Međimurje Belica 0:13:31 04:50

17. 30 Željko PAVLIC 1962 M 26. Individualac Sveta Marija 0:14:32 05:11

18. 40 Luka MEGLA 2010 M 29. PRLJAVI d.d. Čakovec 0:14:36 05:13

19. 39 Tomislav MEGLA 1978 M 30. PRLJAVI d.d. Čakovec 0:14:37 05:13

20. 37 Ivica PERŠIĆ 1979 M 31. TK Rudar Mursko Središće Nedelišće 0:14:39 05:14

21. 33 Mladen STECEVIĆ 1962 M 32. TK Marathon 95 Varaždin Šenkovec 0:14:40 05:14

22. 27 Leonard VUKOVIĆ 2009 M 33. AK Međimurje Čakovec Savska Ves 0:14:47 05:17

23. 49 Zoran DEBAN 1977 M 36. Individualac Šenkovec 0:15:03 05:23

24. 240 Jakov GLAVINA 1998 M 37. Individualac Prelog 0:15:04 05:23

25. 13 Danijel ŠTEFIČAR 1963 M 42. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:15:24 05:30

26. 420 Rajko BEL 1963 M 45. Individualac Čakovec 0:15:54 05:41

27. 12 Igor ŠTEFIČAR 1993 M 49. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:16:31 05:54

28. 47 Zvonko CENKO 1957 M 50. ŠRD BSV Ludbreg Ludbreg 0:16:35 05:55

29. 31 Branimir BEL 1977 M 51. PRLJAVI d.d. Čakovec 0:16:48 06:00

30. 4 Zlatko SIR 1956 M 54. Triatlon klub Varaždin Čakovec 0:17:29 06:15

31. 320 Neven HORVAT 1978 M 55. Lacijeva škola trčanja Lopatinec 0:17:51 06:23

32. 490 Alen ŠKVORC 1976 M 57. Ekološko društvo Sveti Križ Sveti Križ 0:18:00 06:26

33. 370 Joso PERICA 1948 M 60. AK Varaždin Varaždin 0:18:18 06:32

34. 280 Vigo TROKTER 2016 M 61. Individualac Čakovec 0:18:21 06:33

35. 290 Davor TROKTER 1979 M 62. SRD 315 Sjeverozapad Vž Čakovec 0:18:22 06:34

36. 44 Kristijan SKLEPIĆ 1977 M 63. Individualac Čakovec 0:18:25 06:35

37. 6 Zvonimir TUMPIĆ 1946 M 64. Triatlon klub Varaždin Varaždin 0:18:35 06:38

38. 450 Aleks NOVAK 2011 M 72. Individualac Čakovec 0:20:45 07:25

39. 260 Vito PEHAREC 2015 M 75. Individualac Čakovec 0:20:58 07:29

40. 25 Vanja SILADI 1976 M 76. Individualac Čakovec 0:21:57 07:50

41. 350 Darko PLEH 1978 M 86. Individualac Čakovec 0:25:26 09:05
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dak
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1. 14 Ana GORIČANEC 2007 Ž 8. AK Varaždin Mala Subotica 0:11:18 04:02

2. 1 Ivana ZELJKO 1996 Ž 11. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:11:36 04:09

3. 8 Mirjam BENC 2004 Ž 14. Individualac Peklenica 0:12:30 04:28

4. 9 Nives BENC 1979 Ž 19. Individualac Peklenica 0:13:28 04:49

5. 11 Ivana BUNIĆ 1982 Ž 21. Lacijeva škola trčanja Varaždin 0:13:36 04:51

6. 23 Melanija VUGRINEC 1987 Ž 22. Individualac Goričan 0:14:04 05:01

7. 22 Paula LESINGER 1980 Ž 23. Individualac Goričan 0:14:05 05:02

8. 330 Anamarija DRK 1977 Ž 24. Individualac Donji Hrašćan 0:14:23 05:08

9. 26 Nataša TKALČEC 1971 Ž 25. Individualac Ivanovec 0:14:28 05:10

10. 46 Monika HORVAT 1982 Ž 27. Individualac Mala Subotica 0:14:33 05:12

11. 390 Senka GRABANT 1977 Ž 28. Individualac Čehovec 0:14:35 05:13

12. 48 Ljiljana ŠIPUŠ 1967 Ž 34. USR "Sport za sve" Mala Subotica Mala Subotica 0:14:59 05:21

13. 50 Hana DEBAN 2010 Ž 35. AK Međimurje Čakovec Šenkovec 0:15:02 05:22

14. 38 Vesna BOŽIĆ 1959 Ž 38. Individualac Šenkovec 0:15:06 05:24

15. 340 Rea TOMŠIĆ 2001 Ž 39. Individualac Mursko Središće 0:15:09 05:25

16. 19 Vlatka NOVAK 1990 Ž 40. Individualac Strahoninec 0:15:11 05:25

17. 10 Jadranka SVENŠEK 1966 Ž 41. Lacijeva škola trčanja Varaždin 0:15:16 05:27

18. 400 Lara BEL 2011 Ž 44. Individualac Čakovec 0:15:53 05:40

19. 3 Marina CMREČKI 1963 Ž 46. AK Varaždin Varaždin 0:15:55 05:41

20. 300 Nikolina GORIČANEC 1983 Ž 47. Individualac Ivanovec 0:16:06 05:45

21. 32 Hana BEL 2010 Ž 52. PRLJAVI d.d. Čakovec 0:16:52 06:01

22. 500 Željka DEBAN 1982 Ž 53. Individualac Šenkovec 0:17:15 06:10

23. 480 Tanja POLANEC 1986 Ž 56. Individualac Sveti Križ 0:17:59 06:25

24. 24 Snježana KELER 1982 Ž 58. TK Kotoripski begači Kotoriba 0:18:15 06:31

25. 29 Nikolina MIHALIC KOZAR 1986 Ž 59. Individualac Pribislavec 0:18:17 06:32

26. 20 Jasminka DOBŠA 1971 Ž 65. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:18:41 06:40

27. 42 Emili PERGAR 2010 Ž 66. Individualac Ivanovec 0:18:46 06:42

28. 310 Hana HORVAT 2006 Ž 67. TK Rudar Mursko Središće Lopatinec 0:19:07 06:50

29. 41 Simona RUBIN 2008 Ž 68. KK Mladost Ivanovec Ivanovec 0:19:07 06:50

30. 250 Leona PEHAREC 2014 Ž 69. Individualac Čakovec 0:19:37 07:00

31. 440 Ana KRALJ 1980 Ž 73. AK Međimurje Čakovec Čakovec 0:20:46 07:25

32. 270 Mateja PEHAREC 1980 Ž 74. Individualac Čakovec 0:20:57 07:29

33. 360 Ingrid PLEH 1984 Ž 85. Individualac Čakovec 0:25:25 09:05
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1. 103 Boris LACKOVIĆ 1982 MH 43. AK Dinamo-Zrinjevac Zagreb Lužan Biškupečki 0:15:44 05:37

2. 102 Boris RADIKOVIĆ 1965 MH 48. Individualac Mursko Središće 0:16:12 05:47

3. 111 Fran ZADRAVEC 2009 MH 70. TK Franjo Punčec Čakovec Čakovec 0:20:26 07:18

4. 112 Andrej ZADRAVEC 1973 MH 71. Individualac Čakovec 0:20:28 07:19

5. 104 Ivan FUČKO 1957 MH 79. Individualac Dragoslavec 0:22:35 08:04

6. 105 Ivan VUKOVIĆ 1951 MH 80. Individualac Savska Ves 0:22:47 08:08

7. 101 Leon FURDI 1998 MH 82. Individualac Prelog 0:23:42 08:28

8. 36 Denis TOPLEK 2003 MH 87. Individualac Ivanovec 0:26:45 09:33

9. 114 Slavko BOŽIĆ 1958 MH 90. Individualac Ivanovec 0:30:40 10:57

10. 109 Martin KOVAČIĆ 1951 MH 92. Individualac Strahoninec 0:30:42 10:58
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          REZULTATI - ŽENE HODANJE 2,8 km

Pore-
dak

Startni 
broj
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Klub / Udruga Prebivalište Rezultat
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/km

1. 113 Romina TOMŠIĆ 1970 ŽH 77. Individualac Mursko Središće 0:22:19 07:58

2. 110 Paulina PLAČKO 1984 ŽH 78. TK Kotoripski begači Kotoriba 0:22:20 07:59

3. 106 Nika STRAHIJA 2003 ŽH 81. Individualac Prelog 0:23:41 08:28

4. 108 Vera FUČKO-TRSTOGLAVEC 1966 ŽH 83. Individualac Vučetinec 0:24:07 08:37

5. 107 Irena LEVAČIĆ 1962 ŽH 84. Individualac Štefanec 0:24:08 08:37

6. 34 Barbara NOVAK 2003 ŽH 88. Individualac Ivanovec 0:26:46 09:34

7. 35 Dorotea KLEPAČ 2003 ŽH 89. Individualac Vularija 0:26:47 09:34

8. 115 Đurđa BOŽIĆ 1961 ŽH 91. Individualac Ivanovec 0:30:41 10:57
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